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POS  NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO  PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
DONNE
1 97 926238Y ILMER Marina 1975 21E 0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:0326.3 0.0
2 108 ES12712 WEGMANN Claudia 1970 05B Z014 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ 1:08'34.4 508.1
3 102 ES12544 MATHEIS Michaela 1987 RSC WAAKIRCHEN 1:12'38.0 9'11.7
4 110 9942427 LUCHETTA Manuela 1962 21E 1100 REWEL-TEXMARK 1:17'57.5 14'31.2
5 150 KOMPATSCHER Julia 1983 21L 0356 A.S.C.SARNTAL 1:23'02.5 19'36.2
ISCRITTI ... 10
NON PARTITI .. 5
98 977873Y PIRCHER Anna 1974 21E 0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU
99 703830F GANDINI Sabine 1978 20J 0315 CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO
100 964272G EGGER Martina 1978 21D 0188 RV EDELROT LANA
101 995922C TRENKWALDER Heidi 1978 21D 0188 RV EDELROT LANA
103 ES12623 BEHRENDS Traudel 1970 LCE RACER RHANDERFEHN
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
MASTER SPORT
1 105 ES12708 GOETSCH Philip 1982 EO1 0147 RACING TEAM FLACHAU. 52'23.6 0.0
2 12 ES12690 JENNY Tobias 1987 TEAM MOSERWIRT 54'50.7 227.1
3 3 960370W NIEDEREGGER Thomas 1984 21E 0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU 54'51.3 227.7
4 7 899764D BARLINI Lukas 1987 21D 0188 RV EDELROT LANA 57'19.3 4'55.7
5 5 934629Y ASTER Michael 1991 21K 0251 DYNAMIC BIKE 58'08.5 5'44.9
6 4 970091Z FISSNEIDER Daniel 1988 21E 0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU 58'58.5 6'34.9
7 1 712009G EISENSTECKEN Thomas 1987 21A 0393 PROFI BIKE TEAM 59'01.2 6'37.6
8 11 ES12624 PLOCH Christian 1984 RU 1913 WANGEN I.A. 1:01'40.5 9'16.9
9 6 978880D SCHWEIGGL Mathias 1982 21K 0251 DYNAMIC BIKE 1:02'33.0 10'09.4
10 10 ES12622 PRIETH David 1990 TEAM ALT NAUDERS 1:03'46.9 11'23.3
11 114 1064921 FREIl Hannes 1991 SC MERAN 1:14'26.5 22'02.9
ISCRITTI ... 15
NON PARTITI .. 4
2 917731M BETELLE Martin 1985 21E 1100 REWEL-TEXMARK
8 955414N MAIR Hannes 1983 21D 0188 RV EDELROT LANA
9 990233Y ABLER Alex 1984 21D 0188 RV EDELROT LANA
13 ES12693 KOCK Christoph 1984 ZWILLINGSCRAFT-STEVENS
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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POS NUM

PETT

40
18
22
17
20
15

o0 WN PR

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

14
16
19
21

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

ES12588
933758G
ES12591
922050X
925700B
854254G

BROCKMANN Jens Christian
GOEGELE Armin

ERHARD Alexander

LUGGIN Norbert
BERNHART Andreas
STUEFER Erwin

...... 10

4
829427M OCCULTO Attilio
869265J BETELLE Daniel

587909X PLATZER Stefan
934245X NISCHLER Andreas

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI

111
34
35
28
31
26
23
39
29
42

113
27
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e
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ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

24
25
30
32
33
36
37
38
41
43

0

862376A
832616M
588160C
926236N
480514K
8379702
641149R
ES12547
932506L
ES12628
967352
921476J

NICOLUSSI Juran
GOTSCH Markus
KOFLER Andreas
BLAAS Joachim
CASAGRANDE Giordano
MITTERHOFER Stefan
PIXNER Juergen
PERLINI Paolo
FRITZ Arthur
PITTRACHER Oskar
MARCATO Andrea
HOUSKA David

...... 22
10

792545W
433802R
96036972
588267B
816992F
995923D
901836Q
905104X
ES12627
ES12688

PARTEL Enzo
STECHER Walter
ZERZ Juergen

SANIN Reinhard
TSCHIGG Armin
GAMPER Marcus
KOFLER Horst
HOFMANN Stefan
BRUCKNER Alexander
BERION Gabriele

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI

46
50
107
109

A WN P

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

44
45
47
48
49

0

524742W WEISENHORN Oswald
931695Q LADURNER Harald
ES12710 THURNER Roland
ES12713 EGGER Norbert

...... 20
16

895269H
641452H
895883A
932182F
977867S

PELLEGRINI Luca
MAIR Christian
KOFLER Kurt
NISCHLER Joachim
TAPPEINER Karl
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ANNO COM COD.

MASTER 1

1981
1981
1978
1978
1981
1979

1979
1979
1977
1981

MASTER 2

1973
1972
1973
1973
1972
1975
1974
1974
1976
1972
1972
1973

1973
1973
1976
1972
1973
1975
1975
1973
1973
1975

MASTER 3

1970
1971
1967
1967

1969
1968
1970
1969
1967

21Y

21V
21E
21L

20A
21E
21E
21E

21E
21K
21D
21E
20M
21E
21L
05T
21E

21E
21E

20H
21E
21E
21K
21K
21D
21W
21S

21E
21Y
05B
05B

20A
21K
21E
21E
21E

0084

0308
0174
0356

1002
1100
0174
0174

1100
0251
0188
0174
0381
0174
0356
N005
0174

1100
0174

1188
0174
0174
0251
0251
0188
1129
1001

0174
0084
Z014
Z014

1002
0355
0174
0174
0174

SOCIETA'

TV JAHN SIEGEN
S.C.MERAN ZOR
WWW.SKI-RUNNING.COM
KSV - FOR FUN

ARSV VINSCHGAU
A.S.C.SARNTAL

COMANO BIKE

REWEL-TEXMARK
ARSV VINSCHGAU
ARSV VINSCHGAU

REWEL-TEXMARK
DYNAMIC BIKE

RV EDELROT LANA
ARSV VINSCHGAU
TEAM CARPENTARI
ARSV VINSCHGAU
A.S.C.SARNTAL
PETROLVILLA LIZZANELLA
ARSV VINSCHGAU
Olmbiker
REWEL-TEXMARK
ARSV VINSCHGAU

BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD
ARSV VINSCHGAU

ARSV VINSCHGAU

DYNAMIC BIKE

DYNAMIC BIKE

RV EDELROT LANA

ASV OK SUDTIROL DOLOMIT
TEAM GREEN VALLEY

RC CONCORDI&6 MUNCHE
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO

ARSV VINSCHGAU
S.C.MERAN ZOR

ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ

COMANO BIKE
AS\V. ST.LOR
ARSV VINSCHGAU
ARSV VINSCHGAU
ARSV VINSCHGAU

TEMPO DISTACCO  PNT
FINALE TAB
54'50.3 0.0
57'59.2 3'08.9
1:01'45.3 6'55.0
1:02'14.6 7'24.3
1:07'10.6 12'20.3
1:07'29.0 12'38.7

57'06.5 0.0

59'46.9 2'40.4
1:00'08.7 3'02.2
1:02'49.5 5'43.0
1:03'34.9 6'28.4
1:04'09.5 7'03.0
1:04'35.0 7'28.5
1:04'44.7 7'38.2
1:04'51.1 7'44.6
1:05'13.2 8'06.7
1:08'28.2 11217
1:14'09.0 17'02.5

55'21.0 0.0
1:01'59.3 6'38.3
1:04'17.3 8'56.3
1:05'57.8 10'36.8
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POS NUM

PETT

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
104

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

794517L
794743E
964271F
ES12151
ES12153
ES12543
ES12625
ES12626
ES12689
ES12692
ES12707

ARMELLINI Florian
PFATTNER Bernhard
GALLMETZER Walter
BISERNI Stefano
BERGER Arne
STEGER Werner

LODI Andrea

BOSIO Alessandro
RABENSTEINER Johann
RIZZI Eduard Wilhelm
PICCO Stefano

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI

64
77
62
63
76
68
70
75
74
72
11 61

© 0O ~NOO O~ WNEPR

=
o

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

65
66
67
69
71
73
78

0

459146G
ES12590
387664F
387665G
ES12589
461469E
818885N
ES12150
900128D
387914J

984680T

MARTIN Josef
BALLERIN Giorgio
NEUMAIR Walter
PLATZGUMMER Alois
VERONESI Roberto
INSAM Ludwig
SMANIOTTO Luca
MINELLI Luciano
GALVANI Marco
STAFFLER Josef
GROSS Manfred

...... 18

480557W
524744Y
837972P
524751X
856400A
524653V
ES12691

PLATZGUMMER Walter
STEINER Anton
GUNSCH Walter
PROSSLINER Walter
PERNTER Hubert
ARMELLINI Walter
OBENDORFER Richard

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI

81
84
79
82

A WN P

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

80
83
85
86
87
106

0

391672B DELLAGIACOMA Piergiorgio
837252V HELFER Kurt Johann
991779G DEFRANCESCO Mario
391831K AGNOLIN Franco

...... 10

587922B WIELANDER Karl
794519W LOCHMANN Elmar
588032K FEICHTER Werner
ES12154 KLOPPENBORG Alwin
ES12621 ALTHENN Thomas
ES12709 EGGER Oskar

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI

0
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ANNO

1968
1970
1970
1970
1971
1969
1968
1968
1968
1971
1967

MASTER 4

1963
1966
1963
1964
1965
1962
1964
1963
1965
1964
1962

1962
1965
1964
1962
1962
1964
1966

COM

21D
21D
21D
08F

011

21E
05T
21E
21E
019
21U
21K
08M
21D
21D
21L

21E
21E
21E
21K
21K
21D

MASTER

1959
1959
1957
1958

1959
1957
1959
1960
1959
1957

20J

21D
20M
21H

21E
21D
21S

05B

COD.

0188
0188
0188
C023

07UD

0174
N026
0174
0174

0025
0251
0005
0188
0188
0356

0174
0174
0174
0251
0251
0188

0315
0188
1169
104

0174
0188
1001

Z014

TEMPO DISTACCO

SOCIETA' FINALE

RV EDELROT LANA

RV EDELROT LANA

RV EDELROT LANA

ARTUSIANABIKE

BIKE TEAM SONTHOFEN

ASV - LORENZEN

MAX TEAM

TRIATHLON 3V

Olmbiker

SPORTLER BIKE TEAM

ASD CIVIDALESI

ARSV VINSCHGAU 57'44.3 0.0
TEAM EXECUTIVE 1:00'57.0 3'12.7
ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:02'02.7 4'18.4
ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:03'39.4 5'55.1
SPORTLER BIKE TEAM 1:04'01.5 6'17.2
ASV RODES GHERDEINA 1:05'25.7 7'41.4
DYNAMIC BIKE 1:06'11.3 827.0
G.S. SPORTISSIMO 1:10'36.2 12'51.9
RV EDELROT LANA 1:12'59.5 15'15.2
RV EDELROT LANA 1:14'54.5 17'10.2
A.S.C.SARNTAL 1:17'16.0 19'31.7
ARSV VINSCHGAU

ARSV VINSCHGAU

ARSV VINSCHGAU

DYNAMIC BIKE

DYNAMIC BIKE

RV EDELROT LANA

RLC WOHNRECHT.AT

CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 58'09.5 0.0
RV EDELROT LANA 1:03'03.1 4'53.6
VAL DI FASSA SPORT EVEN 1:06'26.6 8'17.1
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1:50'25.9 52'16.4

ARSV VINSCHGAU

RV EDELROT LANA

TEAM GREEN VALLEY

RSV LEER

RC CONCORDIA6 MUNCHE
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

1 88 334810Y KOCH Alois
2 90 524973N PALMA Richard
3 89 480584) DEMETZ Guido
ISCRITTI ... 4
NON PARTITI ... 1
91 ES12152 LUFFER Bernhard

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

1 92 ES12542 MANDREOLLI Luciano
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI .. 1
93 ES12545 SMIDT Hinderk
NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

1 96 [ES12629 KREUZER Otto
2 112 022262C SOZZI Silvano

ISCRITTI ... 4
NON PARTITI ... 2

94 ES12546 BOSCOLO Luigi
95 ES12548 DE BACCO Giovanni

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ANNO COM COD.

MASTER 6

1953
1955
1954

1953

21E 0174
21K 0251
21U 0025

MASTER 7

1948

1949

MASTER 8

1936
1941

1945
1946

05T NO029

05B z007

ESPOSTA ORE: 12.10
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SOCIETA'

ARSV VINSCHGAU
DYNAMIC BIKE
ASV RODES GHERDEINA

RC CONCORDIA6 MUNCHEN

FAUSTO COPPI

RSV LEER

E RACERS AUGSBURG
UDACE TRENTO

GS FONDRIEST
INDIVIDUALE

TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

FINALE TAB
1:04'12.2 0.0
1:05'11.3 59.1
1:10'20.1 6'07.9
1:13'59.9 0.0
1:28'49.5 0.0
1:33'09.6 4'20.1
LA GIURIA
F8/4




